SHANTO-MARIAM UNIVERSITY OF CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY

> rograms under facultyof D & T: B.A. (Hon's) in FDT, B.A. (Hon's) in AMMT,B.A. (Hon’s) in GDM,M_.A.in GDM,B.A. (Hon's) inJA, M. A, in ID, B. Arct
Programs under faculty of E & T: B.Sc. (Hon’s) in CSE & CSIT, - Programs under facultyof H & S.8: LL.B (Hon’s), LL.M
Programs under facultyof F & P. A: B.A. (Hon's) inD &P, B.A. (Hon's)inR.IN.C,B.A.(Hon's)inM & D-MA. NnFA MAINRNCE&EM.A.InM &D

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - WINTER SEMESTER 2026
Classes will start from 17.02.2026 (Tuesday)

_ Week Date Day Class/Holiday |Day No. Remarks
| Week 01 |17.02.26 to 24.02.26 Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sun, Mon & Tue, Regular Class 07 Sem, Registration Week
| 21.02.26 Saturday Holiday 01 |Int. Mother Language day
~ Week 02 |25.02.26 to 03.03.26 Wed, Thu ,Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon & Tue Regular Class 07
“Week 03 |04.03.26 to 10.03.26 | Wed, Thu ,Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon & Tue R:dar e |87 |7 Repietration Week
; 06.03.26 Last Date for Semester Registration, Semester Drop, and Retake Registration
| Week 04 |11.03.26to 16.03.26 Wed, Thu ,Fri, Sat, Sun & Mon Regular Class 06
! 17.3.26 Tuesday Holiday 01 |Shab-E-Qadr
18B.03.26 to 25.03.26 Wednesday to Wednesday Holidays 08 |Jumatul Bida, Eid-ul-Fitr,
26.3.26 Thursday Holiday 01 |Independence day
Week 04 |27.3.26 Friday Regular Class 01
Week 05 |28.03.26 to 03.04.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 06 |04.04.26 to 10.04.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 07 |11.04.26t0 17.04.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 06
14.04.26 Tuesday Holiday 01 |Bengali New Year Day
Week 08 |18.04.26 to 24.04.26 |Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri 07 |Question Moderation
Makeup 25.04.26 to 27.04.26 Makeess up dass of Saturday , Tuesday & Submission 03
Class Week or Presentation etc.
28.04.26 to 29.04.26 Preparation leave for exam 02
26.04.26 Last Date of Payment of Tution Fees
30.04.26 to 15.05.26 |Mid-term Examination —~ Winter 2026 15 |Offline Mode
01.05.26 Friday Holiday 01 |May Day
Week 09 |16.05.26 to 22.05.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 10 |23.05.26 to 24.05.26 Sat, Sun, E%hr Class 02
23-05-26 Midterm Examination Result Publication
25.05.26 to 01.06.26 Monday to Monday Holidays 08 |Eid-ul-Azha
Week 10 |02.06.26 to 05.06.26 Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 04
Week 11 |06.06.26 to 12.06.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 12 |13.06.26 to 19.06.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 13 |20.06.26 to 26.06.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 14 |27.06.26 to 03.07.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 15 |04.07.26 to 10.07.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 16 |11.07.26t0 17.07.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri Regular Class 07
Week 17 |18.07.26 to 24.07.26 Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu & Fri 07 |Question Moderation
Makeup 25.07.26 to 26.07.26 Make up classes ofMonday & Submission or Makeup Classes 02 |Makeup Classes
Class Week Presentation etc.
27.07.26 to 29.07.26 Preparation leave for exam 03
29.07.26 Last Date of Payment of Tution Fees
30.07.26 to 14.08.26 Final Examination 15 |Offline Mode
05.08.26 Wednesday Holidays 01 |July Mass Uprising Day
15.08.26-16.08.26 Overlapped Examination 02
15.08.26 t017.08.26 Input of Exam Marks 04
| 17-08-26 Last Date of Teachers Evaluation by the
{ 17.08.26-18-08-2026 Check Tabulation of Marksheet 02
| 19.08.26 Final Term Examination Result Publication 01
T 19.08,26 to 21.08.26 Wed, Thu & Friday Holidays 03 |Semester break
L 22.08.26 Class Commencement of Summer Sem. 2026 Tentative Date

This schedule may be changed subject to Academic Committee's Advice, Subject to Appearancgof the Newmoon

Clprpencae ¥

Prof. Dr. P

2025

Lol zes

Dean

~aculty of Fine & Performing Arts ,
Convener, Academic Calendar

Deputy Registrar (Admin)
Member, Academic Calendar

DPBaam oss e iibe e

Q“Jm;*"

Ar. Rubana Sadia Alam
HoD, IA & ARCH
Member Sec. of Academic Calendar
Prep. Commitiee

-
Registrar

e
Md Sa m

la
HoD, GDM

Member, Academic Calendar
Prep. Committee

Cmﬁl 24

Shanto-Mariam University of Creative

Technology

W
. .02 b

Member, Academic Calendar
Prep. Committee

Shanto-Mariam University of Creative

Technology



